Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

14-Nov-11 Revised
Monday

TIME 0 30
LOAD 11320 10961
EGATDC 200 200
CUFG 20 20
CUFK 34 34
JMIGUL 677 659
JMIGU2 686 666
JMIGU3 595 595
PKLGU3 241 241
PKLGU4 271 271
PKLGUB 458 458
TBINUL 693 672
TBINU2 695 670
TBINU3 694 673
JMAHU2 656 635
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279
CBPSBK1A 142 142
GLGRBK1A 147 147
GLGRBK1B 147 147
KLPPGT13 219 219
KLPPGT14 219 219
KLPPGT15 219 219
MPSSGT1 161 161
PAKABK1A 105 109
PAKABK1B 105 109
PGLAGT12 350 350
PLPSGT11 216 216
PLPSGT13 216 216
SGB3GT33 185 213
SKSPBK1 334 350
TIGSBK2A 347 347
TJIGSBK2B 347 347
YPKA 537 537
YPGS 304 304
PAKABK2A 0 0
PAKABK2B 0 0
SGRIGT13 0 0
PGLAGT11 0 0
SGB3GT31 0 0
PLPSGT12 0 0
SGRIGT12 0 0
CBPSBK1B 0 0
SGB3GT32 0 0
SGRIGT11 0 0
SRDGGT2 0 0
SRDGGTS 0 0
SRDGGT3 0 0
SRDGGT4 0 0
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0
KNYR 2 0 0
KNYR 3 0 0
KNYR 4 60 60
TMGR 1 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30
TMGR 3 0 0
TMGR 4 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0
PGAU 2 100 0
PGAU 3 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0
SIHY 1 0 0
BSIA1 10 10
KNRG 1 20 20
CEND 1 34 34
UPIA 1 4 4
LPIA1 20 20
SPN RSV 924 920

TOTAL GEN
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1130 Total
14347 300,168
100 2,510
20 480
34 788
689 16,065
689 16,122
599 14,346
241 5,784
271 6,504
458 10,992
699 16,273
699 16,294
699 16,293
633 15501
79 1,896
279 6,696
279 6,696
142 3,381
147 3,528
147 3,528
219 5,104
219 5,104
219 5,104
161 3,849
111 2,550
111 2,549
350 7,800
216 5,030
216 5,023
213 4,322
350 7,365
347 7,578
347 7,577
798 17,241
399 8,911
111 1,792
111 1,791
121 1,738
350 5,075
213 2,960
216 3,024
121 1,461
142 1,913
213 2,743
120 1,349
72 896
90 1,035
920 585
0 225
100 1,258
100 1,183
100 1,143
100 1,918
80 489
80 1,013
0 0
80 398
0 0
100 585
0 425
0 0
75 1,052
100 1,428
70 750
111 1,244
34 749
14 210
53 960
972 30,058
296,390

9865 10075 10713 11751 12546 13075 13457 13810 14088 14193



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14167 13935 13853 14094 14430 14645 14639 14634 14622 14604 14377 13762 13253 13096 13320 13986 13959 13843 13732 13516 13110 12919 12626 12339 300,168
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 100 100 100 100 2,510
CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 788
JMIGUL 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,065
JIMIGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,122
JMIGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,346
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGUB 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINUL 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,273
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,294
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,293
JMAHU2 633 634 630 633 632 632 631 631 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,501
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3381
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,104
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,849
PAKABK1A 111 110 108 111 111 112 112 111 111 110 111 110 100 100 100 111 111 110 111 108 112 107 112 106 2,550
PAKABK1B 111 110 108 111 111 112 111 111 111 110 111 110 100 100 100 111 111 110 111 108 112 107 112 106 2,549
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,800
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,030
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,023
SGB3GT33 213 213 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 136 136 136 213 213 213 213 212 213 205 213 198 4,322
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 289 289 289 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 7,365
TJIGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 335 335 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,578
TJIGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 335 335 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,577
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 17,241
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 8,911
PAKABK2A 111 110 108 111 111 112 111 111 111 110 111 110 100 100 100 111 111 110 111 108 112 107 112 106 1,792
PAKABK2B 111 110 108 111 111 111 111 111 111 110 111 110 100 100 100 111 111 110 111 108 112 107 112 106 1,791
SGRIGT13 99 89 88 100 118 124 123 122 95 91 104 90 88 88 88 107 106 89 118 88 134 88 147 88 1,738
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 0 0 5,075
SGB3GT31 213 213 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 136 136 136 213 213 213 213 212 213 205 213 197 2,960
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,024
SGRIGT12 99 89 88 100 116 124 123 122 95 91 104 90 88 88 88 107 106 89 118 88 133 88 146 88 1,461
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 1,913
SGB3GT32 213 213 210 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 136 135 135 213 213 213 213 211 0 0 0 0 2743
SGRIGT11 98 89 88 98 116 124 123 121 95 89 102 90 88 88 88 106 106 89 116 88 0 0 0 0 1,349
SRDGGT2 72 72 70 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 896
SRDGGTS 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,035
SRDGGT3 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 1,258
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,183
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,143
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 1,918
TMGR 1 7 0 0 78 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 58 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489
TMGR 2 7 30 30 7 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 57 45 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,013
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 4 76 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 398
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 425
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 4 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 75 0 1,428
BSIA1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 53 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 20 111 111 110 60 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 5 9 9 14 14 14 14 14 8 4 4 4 210
LPIA1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960
SPN RSV 998 1070 1152 991 1035 943 949 954 966 984 938 1119 1558 1515 1495 909 936 972 954 1069 915 1006 949 1061 30,058

TOTAL GEN 14017 13785 13703 13944 14280 14495 14489 14484 14472 14454 14227 13612 13173 13016 13236 13902 13875 13759 13648 13432 12956 12765 12472 12185 296,390



